
 

A Public Entity Joint Powers Authority 
 

 
PROGRAM YEAR 20/21 MEETING CALENDAR 

 
 

 
 
 
Thursday, August 6, 2020 ........................................  Police Risk Management Committee at 10:00 a.m. 
 
Thursday, September 24, 2020 ................................................................. Claims Committee at 10:00 a.m. 
 Executive Committee at 11:30 a.m. 
 
Thursday, October 29, 2020................................................. Risk Management Committee at 10:00 a.m. 
 Board of Directors at 12 noon 
 
Thursday, November 5, 2020...................................  Police Risk Management Committee at 10:00 a.m. 
 
Thursday, December 10, 2020 ................................................................  Board of Directors at 10:00 a.m. 
 
Thursday, February 4, 2021 .....................................  Police Risk Management Committee at 10:00 a.m. 
 
Thursday, March 25, 2021 ........................................................................ Claims Committee at 10:00 a.m. 

Executive Committee at 11:30 a.m. 
 
Thursday, April 22, 2021 ..................................................... Risk Management Committee at 10:00 a.m. 
 Board of Directors at 12 noon 
 
Thursday, May 6, 2021 ............................................  Police Risk Management Committee at 10:00 a.m. 
 
Thursday, May 27, 2021 ........................................................................... Claims Committee at 10:00 a.m. 
 Executive Committee at 11:30 a.m. 
 
Thursday, June 17, 2021 .........................................................................  Board of Directors at 10:00 a.m. 
 
 
Meeting Location: Rocklin Event Center - Garden Room (August 2020 to December 2020) 

 2650 Sunset Blvd., Rocklin, CA 95677 
 
TBD (February 2021 to June 2021) 

 
Note: Additional Claims Committee Meetings may be scheduled as needed for Claims Authority approval 
which will be held via teleconference. 


